Marilyn Browning
Education
1999

Exhibitions
2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

Awards
2002

1995

Curriculum Vitae 2006

B.A. Hons. Fine Art, Falmouth college of Art

Badcocks Gallery, Newlyn, Cornwall
Josie Eastwood, Fine Art, Winchester
The Blue Monkey, Cornwall

Josie Eastwood, Fine Art, Winchester
The Blue Monkey, Cornwall

New York Contemporary Art Fair ( Badcocks Gallery)
The Blue Monkey, Cornwall

The Crow’s Nest Gallery, Cadgwith, Cornwall

The Open Studios 2004, Cornwall

Edgar Modern Gallery, Bath

The Blue Monkey, Padstow, Cornwall
Badcocks Gallery, Newlyn, Cornwall (two person show)
Edgar Modern Gallery, Bath

Five Women Artists, Marrakech, North Africa
The Bishop Phillpotts Gallery, Truro, Cornwall
The Merriscourt Gallery, Oxford.

Cadogan Contemporary, London
The Merriscourt Gallery. Oxford, (two person show)
Lavenham Contemporary Art, Sudbury, Suffolk

The Up and Above Gallery, Falmouth
The Mosaic Gallery, St.Ives, Cornwall
Battersea Contemporary Art Fair, London
Ainscough Contemporary Art, London

Final Degree Show, Falmouth College of Art, Cornwall
Cadogan Contemporary, London

Three months residency, Arts foundation, North Africa

Elmgrant Fellowship, Dartington Hall



