Marilyn Browning	Curriculum Vitae 2006
Education 1999	B.A. Hons. Fine Art, Falmouth college of Art
Exhibitions 2006	Badcocks Gallery, Newlyn, Cornwall Josie Eastwood, Fine Art, Winchester The Blue Monkey, Cornwall
2005	Josie Eastwood, Fine Art, Winchester The Blue Monkey, Cornwall
2004	New York Contemporary Art Fair (Badcocks Gallery) The Blue Monkey, Cornwall The Crow's Nest Gallery, Cadgwith, Cornwall The Open Studios 2004, Cornwall Edgar Modern Gallery, Bath
2003	The Blue Monkey, Padstow, Cornwall Badcocks Gallery, Newlyn, Cornwall (two person show) Edgar Modern Gallery, Bath
2002	Five Women Artists, Marrakech, North Africa The Bishop Phillpotts Gallery, Truro, Cornwall The Merriscourt Gallery, Oxford.
2001	Cadogan Contemporary, London The Merriscourt Gallery. Oxford, (two person show) Lavenham Contemporary Art, Sudbury, Suffolk
2000	The Up and Above Gallery, Falmouth The Mosaic Gallery, St.Ives, Cornwall Battersea Contemporary Art Fair, London Ainscough Contemporary Art, London
1999	Final Degree Show, Falmouth College of Art, Cornwall Cadogan Contemporary, London
Awards	
2002	Three months residency, Arts foundation, North Africa
1995	Elmgrant Fellowship, Dartington Hall